
Bar Bon Tira&Tasi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Tacchin Fabio (01/1834) 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 6 4 3 4 8 4 3 4 11 0 0 4 6

Vanzan Denise (01/1607) 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 7 2 1 4 6 4 9 4 5 3 5 0 0 4 11

Trivellato Marco (01/375) 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 4 2 0 4 5 0 0 4 5

Vianello Stefania (01/1853) 2 1 2 2 2 0 4 7 2 4 0 0 2 2 4 3 2 3 2 0 2 4 4 5 0 0 4 5

Natale Daniele (01/1829) 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 0 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0

Negrisolo Stefano (01/1537) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tacchin Fabio 01/1834 48 90 1,88

Vanzan Denise 01/1607 45 73 1,62

Trivellato Marco 01/375 46 69 1,50

Vianello Stefania 01/1853 32 36 1,12

Natale Daniele 01/1829 21 10 0,48

Negrisolo Stefano 01/1537 0 0 0,00

Blind Arrows

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Zilio Christian (01/1862) 4 6 2 6 2 6 2 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 9 0 0 2 3 2 6 4 11 0 0

Molon Federico (01/1350) 3 4 1 1 4 11 2 2 4 7 4 9 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0

Zerbetto Francesco (01/1034) 0 0 4 8 2 5 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 7 2 5 4 8 0 0 0 0

Molon Alberto (01/1871) 4 7 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 5 1 1 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0

Martin Gabriele (01/1806) 3 5 3 3 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 9 4 5 2 1 0 0

Carturan Celeste (01/1538) 1 0 2 4 2 2 4 7 2 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prandato Gianluca (01/1751) 1 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 2 0 0

Petreto Ilaria (01/1889) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zilio Christian 01/1862 30 70 2,33

Molon Federico 01/1350 32 70 2,19

Zerbetto Francesco 01/1034 28 63 2,25

Molon Alberto 01/1871 27 57 2,11

Martin Gabriele 01/1806 31 46 1,48

Carturan Celeste 01/1538 27 43 1,59

Prandato Gianluca 01/1751 15 11 0,73

Petreto Ilaria 01/1889 2 1 0,50

Dart Attack

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Masiero Dario (01/286) 4 11 4 9 4 5 0 0 2 6 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 9

Temporin Matteo (01/217) 4 9 3 6 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 8 2 4 2 4 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 4 2 6

Gardin Daniele (01/1098) 4 6 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 3 2 3 4 7 2 2 4 8 4 3 0 0 2 5 4 3 4 5

Buson Federico (01/218) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 11 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 10

Mastellaro Mario (01/1470) 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 3 4 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 4 3 2 1

Tioli Fabio (01/442) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trovò Lino (01/1813) 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brinafico Sabrina (01/1354) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Trovò Walter (01/1867) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Masiero Dario 01/286 42 82 1,95

Temporin Matteo 01/217 41 74 1,80

Gardin Daniele 01/1098 42 63 1,50

Buson Federico 01/218 28 49 1,75

Mastellaro Mario 01/1470 22 20 0,91

Tioli Fabio 01/442 5 10 2,00

Trovò Lino 01/1813 5 9 1,80

Brinafico Sabrina 01/1354 6 6 1,00

Trovò Walter 01/1867 1 0 0,00

Hashtag G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Medici Federico (01/1850) 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 8

Duta Georgiana (01/1567) 2 1 0 0 4 1 4 11 4 5 4 3 2 5 4 6 0 0 2 0 4 6 4 6 4 5 0 0

Quaggio Roberto (01/1564) 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 2 4 8 4 5 2 2 4 9 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 4 6 4 7

Rade Daniela (01/1555) 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 8 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinato Piera (01/302) 4 7 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 5 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 4 4

Rizzo Michele (01/1808) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 3 2 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 2

Michieli Elena (01/1557) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Medici Federico 01/1850 48 89 1,85

Duta Georgiana 01/1567 38 49 1,29

Quaggio Roberto 01/1564 34 48 1,41

Rade Daniela 01/1555 20 35 1,75

Pinato Piera 01/302 30 29 0,97

Rizzo Michele 01/1808 22 22 1,00

Michieli Elena 01/1557 0 0 0,00



Holy Water

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Magagna Attanasio (01/384) 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 11 3 8

Bastianello Emma (01/1554) 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 2 2 0 0 2 5

Casazza  Enrico (01/1262) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 8 0 0 2 0 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 8

Gallo Ketrin (01/1185) 0 0 4 1 2 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 7

Franzina Meri (01/1771) 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 5 4 4 0 0 2 2

Contarin Fabio (01/1479) 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 3 0 0 2 3 4 6 1 1 2 0 4 2 1 3

Cecchinato Lauro (01/533) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carpanese Filippo (01/1863) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferraro Massimo (01/720) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Milani Anna (01/1769) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Magagna Attanasio 01/384 43 109 2,53

Bastianello Emma 01/1554 30 53 1,77

Casazza  Enrico 01/1262 27 44 1,63

Gallo Ketrin 01/1185 31 33 1,06

Franzina Meri 01/1771 30 31 1,03

Contarin Fabio 01/1479 25 27 1,08

Cecchinato Lauro 01/533 4 5 1,25

Carpanese Filippo 01/1863 0 0 0,00

Ferraro Massimo 01/720 0 0 0,00

Milani Anna 01/1769 2 0 0,00

New Galleria46 DT

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

De Lazzari Gabriele Andrea 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 11 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 6 0 0

Bergo Mirko (01/180) 2 3 4 4 0 0 2 0 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 7 0 0 2 2 4 6 4 8 4 5

Vezzoli Luigi (01/1861) 4 4 2 5 0 0 3 2 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 5 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 6 0 0

Meneghin Cristian (01/345) 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 4 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 9

Carraro  Mauro (01/1839) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 1 4 7 0 0

Gambalunga Gabriele (01/1606) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patella Lucia (01/1548) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nerva Lorenzo (01/1887) 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Zorzi Valentina (01/1795) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Cosmi Tommaso (01/1860) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Lazzari Gabriele 01/1312 40 73 1,82

Bergo Mirko 01/180 42 63 1,50

Vezzoli Luigi 01/1861 32 43 1,34

Meneghin Cristian 01/345 34 41 1,21

Carraro  Mauro 01/1839 18 19 1,06

Gambalunga Gabriele 01/1606 12 8 0,67

Patella Lucia 01/1548 3 4 1,33

Nerva Lorenzo 01/1887 7 3 0,43

Zorzi Valentina 01/1795 4 1 0,25

Cosmi Tommaso 01/1860 0 0 0,00

No Name G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pizzo Elisa (01/1609) 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 4 0 0 2 6 3 2 4 7 4 5 2 4 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 5

Gardin Eleonora (01/1610) 2 0 4 8 1 3 2 4 0 0 4 4 3 2 4 6 4 7 2 4 2 2 0 0 4 7 3 3

Zarpellon Debora (01/1798) 4 3 3 4 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 5 1 0 0 0 2 4 4 7 2 4 0 0 4 7 1 0

Bonetto Mattia (01/1799) 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 5 0 0 3 0 1 3 2 1 2 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 1 4 4

Rossi Monia (01/1824) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 4 3 2 5 4 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Lorenzetto Linda (01/1658) 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 3 2 0 2 1 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grego Mattia (01/1244) 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pizzo Elisa 01/1609 43 66 1,53

Gardin Eleonora 01/1610 35 50 1,43

Zarpellon Debora 01/1798 33 40 1,21

Bonetto Mattia 01/1799 34 40 1,18

Rossi Monia 01/1824 19 28 1,47

Lorenzetto Linda 01/1658 21 10 0,48

Grego Mattia 01/1244 7 1 0,14


